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GEEK SCHOOL TUTORING
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Term Dates 2022/2023

AUTUMN 2022 TERM

START OF TERM: Saturday 3rd September 2022
to Saturday 22nd October 2022

Half Term: Monday 24 October to Saturday 29th October 2022
(centres will be closed, online sessions available by orrongement).

RETURN: Monday 3lst October 2022 to Saturday 17th Decemlber 2022

Christmas Holidays: Monday 19th December 2022
to Friday 6th January 2023
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SPRING 2022 TERM

START OF TERM: Saturday 7th January 2023
to Saturday 11th February 2023

Half term: Monday 13 February 2023 to Saturday 18th February 2023
(centres will be closed, online sessions available by
arrangement).

RETURN: Monday 20th February 2023 to Saturday Ist April 2023
Easter Holidays: Monday 3rd April 2023 to Saturday 156th April 2023.

Online lessons will be available by arrangement.

EASTER 11 PLUS INTENSIVE - AT THE BECKENHAM CENTRE

Week 1: Tuesday 4th April 2023 to Thursday 6th April 2023,
9am-5pm on all three days.

Week 2: Tuesday 11th April 2023 to Thursday 20th April 2023,
9am-5pm on all three days.
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SUMMER 2022 TERM

START OF TERM: Monday 17th April 2023 to Saturday 27th May 2023
Half term: 29th May 2023 to Saturday 3rd June 2023 (centres will
be closed, online sessions available by arrangement).
RETURN: Monday 5th June 2023

AUGUST OPENING

We will remain open during August at both centres and online, but
this will be optional, so please contact Joycellyn if your child will be
taking a break in August..

AUGUST 11 PLUS INTENSIVE - AT THE BECKENHAM CENTRE

Week I: Tuesday 15th August 2023 to Thursday 17th August 2023
(3 days)

Week 2: Tuesday 22nd August 2023 to Thursday 24th August 2023
(3 days).
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